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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results
 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016^ Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.98 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:36.30

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR FRBraswell, Leah D1 4:40.86 qB

26.61 28.57 28.3728.65

28.30 28.16 28.23 28.32

28.85 26.80

AUB FRHetzer, Emily2 4:43.09 qB

26.41 28.27 28.7628.88

28.66 28.74 28.71 28.62

28.48 27.56

AUB SRFalconer, Erin E3 4:44.29 qB

25.64 28.35 29.1328.90

29.01 29.19 29.11 28.81

28.43 27.72

FLOR SOAult, Taylor A4 4:44.67 qB

26.44 28.68 28.9628.91

28.76 28.77 29.07 28.81

28.58 27.69

BAMA FRMcMahon, Kensey P5 4:45.24 qB

26.62 28.46 28.7928.62

28.94 29.13 29.11 28.92

29.04 27.61

FLOR FRZavaros, Mabel6 4:45.30 qB

26.45 28.57 29.1128.98

29.08 28.65 28.70 28.62

28.98 28.16

BAMA SOKullmann, Leonie M7 4:47.00 qB

26.12 27.78 28.6928.01

28.78 29.20 29.41 29.82

30.04 29.15

VT JRGyorgy, Reka8 4:47.21 q

26.51 28.74 29.1129.05

28.92 29.16 29.34 29.19

29.01 28.18

AUBOeztuerk, Sonnele A9 4:47.28 q

26.11 28.71 29.2929.01

29.45 29.13 29.25 29.34

28.85 28.14

FLOR JRFaulconer, Savanna J10 4:47.35 q

26.81 28.91 29.1729.17

29.26 29.08 28.97 28.84

28.86 28.28

UNC JRCameron, Bryanna M11 4:47.47 q

26.51 28.81 29.2529.21

29.15 29.22 29.31 29.09

28.92 28.00

FSU FRJensen, Laura G12 4:47.53 q

26.40 28.67 29.3029.01

29.39 29.04 29.00 29.28

29.22 28.22

UNC SRDryer, Robyn E13 4:48.70 q

26.44 28.75 28.8228.96

28.88 29.54 29.35 29.55

29.49 28.92

GTCH JRIlgenfritz, Emily R14 4:49.05 q

26.25 28.69 29.1128.90

29.13 29.14 29.28 29.57

29.84 29.14

FLOR JRDarwent, Georgia15 4:49.82 q

27.02 28.90 29.2328.98

29.04 28.89 29.12 29.45

29.85 29.34

FLOR JRHatch, Jillian N16 4:50.08 q

26.58 28.94 29.2929.20

29.44 29.35 29.22 29.46

29.33 29.27

FLOR JRBindi, Tori E17 4:50.30 q

26.50 28.85 29.5429.31

29.38 29.22 29.45 29.62

29.42 29.01

FLOR SRMarris, Georgia18 4:50.40 q

26.86 29.16 29.3129.35

29.57 29.76 29.51 29.56

29.01 28.31

BAMA JRBrown, Cameron A19 4:51.10 q

26.61 28.59 29.5028.97

29.58 29.55 29.60 29.62

29.76 29.32

FLOR JRFertel, Kelly A20 4:51.49 q

26.18 28.29 29.1428.87

28.91 29.34 29.67 30.19

30.77 30.13

VT FRVos, Loulou21 4:51.83 q

27.28 29.29 30.1429.43

29.46 29.75 29.20 29.53

29.31 28.44

AUB JRHippi, Jaqueline22 4:51.98 q

26.25 28.68 29.4929.08

29.61 29.65 29.51 29.97

30.15 29.59

VT JRMatheson, Eleanor G23 4:52.42 q

27.10 28.69 29.6529.12

29.49 29.53 29.76 29.68

29.98 29.42

BAMA SOKukla, Julia R24 4:52.58 q

27.02 29.57 29.8629.72

29.93 29.60 29.38 29.44

29.34 28.72

FLOR SOMiller, Nikki25 4:52.97 q

26.74 28.69 29.3229.02

29.47 29.18 29.57 30.15

30.73 30.10

UNC SRFields, Zhada L26 4:53.18 q

26.72 29.20 28.9128.95

29.12 29.65 30.01 30.49

30.39 29.74

FLOR SRWilliams, Kahra C27 4:53.50 q

27.24 29.31 29.5729.21

29.51 29.68 29.65 29.83

30.04 29.46

VT JRBeattie, Jenna M28 4:54.03 q

27.29 29.63 29.8930.08

29.70 29.84 29.66 29.45

29.56 28.93

GTCH FRJohnson, Morgan M29 4:54.05 q

26.76 29.19 29.5129.53

29.92 29.93 30.00 30.09

30.13 28.99

SCAR FRNovoszath, Melinda E30 4:54.40 q

26.59 28.57 29.3929.02

29.46 29.65 30.28 30.67

30.91 29.86

AUB SOBellina, Jaden E31 4:54.82

26.79 29.49 29.9829.68

29.58 29.80 30.03 30.12

30.25 29.10

FSU JRHalmy, Dorothy32 4:55.07

27.00 28.95 29.3029.20

29.59 29.90 30.19 30.32

30.63 29.99

SCAR FRSanderson, Kate F33 4:55.12

27.21 29.13 29.7429.55

30.03 29.85 29.98 30.08

29.97 29.58

SCAR FRArner, Haley P34 4:55.34

26.81 28.77 29.5929.34

30.08 30.32 30.53 30.39

30.34 29.17

FSU SRVan Den Berg, Daniella P35 4:55.78

27.67 29.77 29.6829.76

29.80 30.01 29.85 30.09

29.88 29.27

GTCH SRBest, Lila C36 4:55.88

26.71 29.26 29.8229.66

29.49 29.56 29.81 30.22

30.75 30.60

FSU FRHolmes, Stephanie R37 4:56.00

29.86 30.09 30.25 30.00

30.23 29.76

FGCU JRZeiger, Liz P38 4:56.16

27.66 29.78 29.6829.76

29.80 30.01 29.85 30.09

29.88 29.65

GTCH SOLong, Camille D39 4:56.38

27.20 29.42 29.9229.87

30.18 30.30 30.11 29.96

30.10 29.32

UNC SOLayton, Emma K40 4:57.22

27.22 29.49 29.8929.92

30.07 30.04 30.47 30.19

30.27 29.66
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2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

ECU FRVignoli, Mariana41 4:57.87

26.70 29.29 29.8029.71

30.33 30.16 30.86 30.97

30.93 29.12

UNC SOWirth, Erica D42 4:57.89

26.91 28.81 30.0629.67

30.09 30.15 30.60 30.61

30.71 30.28

GTCH FRHadd, Maddie W43 4:58.01

27.90 29.53 29.8229.63

29.85 30.00 30.14 30.28

30.61 30.25

FGCU SRShaw, Linda44 4:58.62

27.07 29.70 29.6929.59

29.61 30.07 30.11 30.85

31.43 30.50

BAMA FRSalladin, Cathryn G45 4:59.07

26.94 29.25 30.0729.91

30.48 30.23 30.79 30.66

30.72 30.02

FGCU SRBaerens, Toni46 4:59.20

27.57 29.14 29.9829.65

30.15 29.77 30.39 30.64

31.07 30.84

VT JRArnold, Jessie L47 4:59.27

27.46 29.66 30.3329.93

30.29 30.24 30.35 30.66

30.36 29.99

FLOR SOBoszormenyi, Bettina48 4:59.40

27.20 29.12 29.9729.02

29.94 30.25 30.91 31.22

31.34 30.43

GTCH FRMoran, Macleary R49 4:59.70

30.57 30.78

30.69 29.63

VT JRRyan, Margarita M50 4:59.87

26.95 29.25 30.6630.09

30.40 30.54 30.64 30.72

30.90 29.72

SCAR FRAkbay, Ayris S51 5:00.01

27.47 29.94 29.5630.38

30.63 30.05 30.39 30.40

30.93 30.26

AUB SOWilder, Abi G52 5:00.31

26.78 29.31 30.5330.09

30.34 30.55 30.68 30.81

31.27 29.95

GTCH JRWallace, Lindsay M53 5:00.94

27.50 29.36 30.1129.90

30.51 30.52 31.10 30.84

31.05 30.05

ECU JRGillet, Victoria S*54 5:02.23

27.33 29.28 30.2930.19

30.95 30.70 30.69 31.19

30.99 30.62

SCAR SOCohen, Rebecca R*54 5:02.23

27.47 29.63 30.4730.11

30.82 31.00 30.93 30.95

30.77 30.08

BAMA FRSzilvasi, Greta56 5:02.71

27.14 30.01 30.9930.89

30.92 30.82 30.93 30.83

30.52 29.66

UNC JRDupay, Meghan K57 5:04.61

27.22 29.37 30.4730.10

30.70 30.83 31.28 31.60

31.72 31.32

FSU FRGreer, Klaudia G58 5:05.32

26.80 29.41 31.0330.23

31.23 31.50 31.71 31.42

31.38 30.61

AUB SOLancaster, Elizabeth M59 5:05.40

27.14 29.64 30.7630.45

30.99 31.15 31.34 31.49

31.47 30.97

BAMA SOUnderwood, Mallory A60 5:05.77

27.29 29.64 29.8930.07

29.70 29.84 29.66 29.45

29.56 40.67

FSU FREmary, Maggie E61 5:06.56

27.56 29.78 30.8730.26

30.73 31.26 31.71 31.77

31.74 30.88

FLOR FRNovosedliak, Kalie N62 5:07.96

27.32 29.58 30.7530.14

31.03 31.20 31.13 32.00

32.58 32.23

UNC FRMarsh, Virginia E63 5:09.37

27.49 30.37 31.0130.57

30.90 31.31 31.85 32.24

32.47 31.16

SCAR JRJones, Megan E64 5:10.50

27.45 29.92 30.8530.85

31.15 31.52 32.21 32.29

32.79 31.47

FGCU FRSchienvar, Meghan M65 5:23.96

27.38 30.01 32.3531.81

33.03 33.51 33.79 34.07

34.17 33.84

BAMA JRPreski, Alexis M--- X4:44.81 B

26.63 28.28 28.8428.46

28.78 28.89 28.75 28.99

28.97 28.22

FLOR SRBurns, Hannah C--- X4:45.65 B

26.54 28.59 28.8928.69

28.82 28.86 29.08

28.51

BAMA FRGraham, Emily M--- X5:09.36

26.80 29.33 30.4629.89

30.44 31.83 33.29 33.85

33.41 30.06

ECU FRStott, Shannon--- DNF

Did not finish

FSU SRDrozda, Shelly N--- SCR

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008^ Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:18.78 2017 Colton M Williamson

A4:12.22

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR FRFreeman, Trey P1 4:18.41 qB

24.07 25.90 26.1726.17

26.24 26.20 26.07 26.12

26.05 25.42

SCAR SRMinuth, Fynn2 4:20.49 qB

23.57 25.83 26.0826.12

26.15 26.38 26.13 26.63

26.95 26.65

VT SOStone, Lane R3 4:20.56 qB

23.73 25.82 26.6226.31

26.63 26.57 26.66 26.47

26.53 25.22

FLOR JRBaqlah, Khader G4 4:21.12 qB

24.29 26.46 26.6026.44

26.76 26.20 26.09 26.47

26.26 25.55

GTCH SRWilliamson, Colton M5 4:21.38 qB

23.23 25.65 26.5426.32

26.94 26.98 26.57 26.79

26.51 25.85

FLOR FRFinke, Bobby C6 4:21.39 qB

24.13 25.84 26.6526.20

26.57 26.54 26.27 26.56

26.77 25.86

AUB SODannhauser, Josh P7 4:22.08 qB

24.43 26.44 26.6726.54

26.29 26.43 26.50 26.43

26.40 25.95

SCAR SODavila, Rafael A8 4:22.18 qB

23.50 25.70 26.4926.40

26.55 26.55 27.01 26.93

26.87 26.18

FLOR SOGezmis, Erge C9 4:22.90 qB

24.35 26.58 26.6726.69

26.79 26.54 26.72 26.50

26.14 25.92

BAMA JRKober, Daniel10 4:23.50 q

24.17 26.27 26.6826.59

26.82 27.00 26.79 26.81

26.69 25.68

FLOR SOBeach, Clark G11 4:24.17 q

23.93 26.64 26.9226.81

26.94 27.21 26.88 26.72

26.20 25.92

AUB SRNoletto, Russell J12 4:25.16 q

24.41 26.87 26.8226.86

26.59 26.72 26.72 26.99

26.53 26.65
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

SCAR SRBekemeyer, Cody C13 4:25.87 q

24.44 26.68 26.8526.69

26.85 26.87 27.05 27.18

27.01 26.25

UNC SODimitriou, Dimitrios14 4:26.35 q

24.69 26.46 27.0726.82

26.85 26.70 26.61 27.27

27.30 26.58

FLOR JRClark, Drew S15 4:26.41 q

24.29 26.45 27.0226.88

27.20 27.13 27.15 27.08

27.01 26.20

GTCH FRWakeland, Clark D16 4:26.42 q

24.50 26.54 27.2627.03

26.90 27.11 27.24 26.92

26.67 26.25

FSU FRLucas, Jackson J17 4:26.52 q

24.28 26.24 27.0926.68

27.15 27.03 27.14 27.15

27.33 26.43

FLOR SRHeath, Grady W18 4:26.94 q

24.11 26.57 26.7026.56

26.87 27.22 27.13 27.28

27.33 27.17

BAMA FRHernandez-Tome, Nico R19 4:28.17 q

24.34 26.07 27.0826.69

27.25 27.31 27.29 27.78

27.72 26.64

GTCH JRDay, Brennan P20 4:28.19 q

24.77 26.72 26.9627.15

27.21 27.26 27.19 27.11

27.20 26.62

GTCH FRJacobs, Daniel A21 4:28.80 q

24.41 26.40 27.2827.10

27.43 27.39 27.68 27.56

27.12 26.43

GTCH JRKoski, Joonas A22 4:29.28 q

23.80 26.04 26.7126.62

27.10 27.39 27.26 27.71

28.42 28.23

SCAR SONovoszath, Tamas23 4:29.81 q

23.80 26.46 26.9726.73

27.04 27.11 27.56 28.07

28.28 27.79

UNC FRBretzmann, Thomas J24 4:29.86 q

24.79 27.08 26.6826.79

27.01 27.27 27.45 27.88

27.71 27.20

FSU JRCronin, Alex M25 4:30.17 q

23.71 26.01 27.2026.73

27.43 27.59 27.89 28.01

28.05 27.55

BAMA FRRatliff, Ryan A26 4:30.33 q

24.96 26.50 27.1727.16

27.24 27.66 27.37 27.43

27.82 27.02

AUB JRUpchurch, Owen O27 4:30.43 q

24.04 26.24 27.3027.02

27.06 27.67 27.71 27.71

27.88 27.80

VT SRCraddock, Michael C28 4:30.47 q

24.77 26.54 27.0326.97

26.96 27.26 27.38 27.82

27.84 27.90

FSU FRDafoe, Riley S29 4:30.54 q

24.55 26.83 27.2027.17

27.39 27.59 27.44 27.39

27.56 27.42

FLOR JRAnderson, Matt K30 4:31.45 q

24.30 26.44 27.1426.76

27.34 27.79 27.87 27.83

28.06 27.92

GTCH JRHering, Clay M31 4:31.92

24.58 26.74 27.6027.29

27.86 28.13 27.96 28.12

27.72 25.92

FLOR SOCallahan, Tate R32 4:32.02

24.39 26.72 27.8127.45

27.84 27.42 27.38 28.00

28.29 26.72

BAMA SOStrycker, Christian C33 4:32.05

25.07 27.46 27.5627.47

27.18 27.64 27.50 27.69

27.67 26.81

VT FRDoss, Brennen C34 4:32.29

25.28 27.05 27.6827.32

27.61 27.69 27.71 27.68

27.49 26.78

FLOR FRDepassier, Jorge A35 4:32.31

23.97 26.93 28.0127.42

28.08 28.22 28.23 27.27

27.94 26.24

UNC SOThames, Chris S36 4:32.42

23.79 26.35 28.3427.15

27.91 27.79 28.02 28.16

27.81 27.10

ECU JRDemsar, Blaz37 4:32.82

23.92 27.00 27.5227.65

27.82 28.08 27.99 28.07

27.93 26.84

FSU FRYambor-Maul, John J38 4:32.83

25.70 27.54 28.2027.81

28.13 27.99 27.69 27.47

26.82 25.48

BAMA SORobinson, Alex A39 4:32.85

24.19 27.38 27.5127.72

27.49 26.86 27.35 28.09

28.60 27.66

UNC SOPalmer, Nick W40 4:32.94

25.14 27.25 27.9427.99

27.93 27.77 27.77 27.64

26.98 26.53

ECU JRPopovic, Grega41 4:32.98

24.23 26.61 27.6327.35

28.11 27.90 28.40 28.13

27.49 27.13

VT JRCarroll, Hassler L42 4:33.33

25.30 27.31 27.7427.69

27.72 27.46 27.83 27.74

27.67 26.87

VT FRWright, Alex E43 4:33.45

24.80 27.22 27.9327.65

27.59 27.84 27.90 27.74

27.59 27.19

FSU SOButkovich, Patrick F44 4:34.32

24.98 26.79 27.8227.67

27.95 28.04 27.60 27.97

28.10 27.40

FSU FRJohnson, Garrison D*45 4:34.41

25.43 27.25 27.9227.65

27.60 27.93 28.03 27.97

27.79 26.84

VT FRManoff, Blake B*45 4:34.41

24.81 26.55 26.9126.92

27.44 28.30 28.43 28.63

28.25 28.17

FSU SRBis, Daniel M47 4:34.42

25.41 26.98 27.4327.43

27.66 27.94 28.14 28.10

27.83 27.50

BAMA SRHeldman, Evan P48 4:34.61

24.53 26.86 27.4827.38

27.92 27.83 28.17 28.37

28.53 27.54

FLOR SOBeach, Ethan S49 4:35.56

24.02 26.40 27.7527.13

28.07 28.24 28.60 28.59

28.39 28.37

AUB FRSztolcman, Christian M50 4:35.67

24.12 26.53 27.4327.09

27.39 27.90 28.39 28.84

29.37 28.61

BAMA FRBrown, Cole E51 4:35.89

24.96 27.31 28.0927.70

27.74 27.81 27.86 28.07

28.01 28.34

BAMA FRDeas, Noland R52 4:36.25

25.09 27.44 27.9327.49

28.03 28.26 28.36 28.29

28.34 27.02

SCAR JRRiggs, William H53 4:36.26

24.80 27.63 28.0627.76

28.20 28.30 28.44 28.25

27.90 26.92
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

SCAR FRKramer, Coleman D54 4:36.40

24.36 26.26 27.2327.09

27.77 28.07 28.37 28.70

29.24 29.31

ECU FRKnorr, Ethan C55 4:37.66

24.73 27.03 27.9927.75

28.17 28.29 28.42 28.61

28.83 27.84

UNC FRTomic, Luka56 4:38.27

24.11 26.72 27.7627.20

28.10 28.53 29.22 29.31

29.23 28.09

VT SOApisa, Ethan A57 4:38.48

25.48 27.43 28.0327.88

28.06 28.21 28.53 28.58

28.53 27.75

ECU FRDarguzas, Johnny A58 4:41.63

24.62 27.23 28.0427.59

28.47 28.68 28.70 29.26

29.51 29.53

GTCH FRRussell, Cale A59 4:42.04

25.46 27.26 28.7528.35

28.65 28.51 28.56 29.01

29.21 28.28

FSU FRRoche, Ricardo60 4:43.07

25.20 27.20 28.1127.62

28.38 28.66 29.10 29.53

29.89 29.38

UNC SOKoenigsperger, Daniel M61 4:43.17

24.28 27.29 29.0528.35

28.90 29.15 29.06 29.17

29.48 28.44

GTCH SOBrook, Aidan Z62 4:44.57

26.13 28.04 28.9028.67

28.91 28.82 28.65 29.22

29.20 28.03

UNC SRBilden, Tom W63 4:45.79

24.85 27.92 29.1328.52

28.79 29.36 29.29 29.59

29.62 28.72

UNC SOManchester, Cole R64 4:48.44

25.17 27.42 29.0228.31

29.15 29.51 29.73 29.96

30.35 29.82

BAMA JRHarrison, Wyatt V65 4:53.49

26.83 29.36 29.6529.46

29.68 29.87 29.91 29.91

29.70 29.12

UNC SOCourtney, Jr., James V66 4:54.58

25.49 27.90 29.9129.04

30.00 29.13 30.87 31.08

31.28 29.88

FLOR FRCancel, Miguel A--- X4:26.54

24.03 26.61 27.1326.79

27.31 27.10 27.20 27.19

27.25 25.93

FLOR SRPalazzo, Ross D--- X4:27.81

24.21 26.82 27.4927.04

27.48 27.22 27.11 27.48

27.03 25.93

GTCH JRWhalen, Austin J--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016^ Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:54.31

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCAR SRBarksdale, Emma A1 1:56.13 qB

25.33 29.83 28.3032.67

FLOR FRPearl, Vanessa A2 1:56.96 qB

25.47 29.02 28.7233.75

AUB SRNero, Bailey M3 1:57.08 qB

25.05 29.15 28.2534.63

VT SOVereb, Joelle K4 1:58.31 qB

25.77 29.95 29.1733.42

FLOR JRFertel, Kelly A5 1:58.43 qB

26.18 30.45 27.6634.14

UNC SOHauder, Caroline O6 1:58.45 qB

25.83 28.87 29.4034.35

VT JRGyorgy, Reka7 1:58.66 qB

26.16 29.56 28.3234.62

FLOR SRBurns, Hannah C8 1:59.44 qB

26.20 30.18 28.3734.69

AUB JRMerritt, Jessica M9 1:59.82 qB

26.46 30.81 27.9634.59

SCAR JRHiggs, Albury A10 2:00.37 q

26.49 29.83 29.4834.57

AUB SOCummings, Carly P11 2:00.44 q

26.07 30.35 29.6034.42

FSU FRWomer, Hannah C12 2:00.54 q

26.11 29.75 29.5535.13

AUB SRTetzloff, Alyssa P13 2:00.81 q

25.19 30.96 28.1036.56

SCAR FRKinsey, Hallie M14 2:00.91 q

25.55 31.23 28.5235.61

BAMA JRPreski, Alexis M15 2:01.35 q

26.24 30.66 29.0035.45

FSU FRKucheran, Nina16 2:01.37 q

26.32 31.91 29.0334.11

FSU SRPurnell, Natalie E17 2:01.42 q

26.57 32.02 29.2133.62

FLOR JRFaulconer, Savanna J18 2:01.75 q

26.60 31.10 29.0235.03

BAMA FRWhite, Rhyan E19 2:02.23 q

25.82 29.69 29.1837.54

BAMA SOFaunce, Alina F20 2:02.31 q

26.92 30.89 28.3736.13

AUB FRTarazi, Val R21 2:02.60 q

26.18 31.60 29.4535.37

AUB JRHippi, Jaqueline22 2:02.74 q

26.87 32.45 27.8035.62

BAMA FRWright, Cat G23 2:02.78 q

26.30 32.36 29.5934.53

UNC SOSoule, Mary O O24 2:02.83 q

26.35 30.52 29.4036.56

FGCU SRElmgreen, Tina25 2:02.94 q

26.26 31.75 28.9036.03

UNC FRHiggs, Lilly L26 2:03.04 q

27.27 32.73 28.9134.13

FLOR SRSell, Sydney L27 2:03.18 q

27.01 29.93 28.9037.34

FLOR FRBalbuena, Kirschtine O28 2:03.59 q

27.10 30.63 28.6537.21

UNC SOReiter, Allie A29 2:03.67 q

26.60 32.61 30.0434.42

FSU SRDrozda, Shelly N30 2:03.79 q

26.45 29.22 29.6038.52

GTCH SOMacGregor, Catriona K31 2:03.80

26.81 30.81 30.6435.54

ECU JRWest, Lily32 2:03.95

27.36 33.73 28.5434.32

BAMA SRMacfarlane, Justine A*33 2:03.96

27.95 31.79 29.6734.55

BAMA JROberlander, Kacey B*33 2:03.96

27.45 29.67 29.5737.27

GTCH JRHepler, Kristen A35 2:04.08

27.99 31.24 29.1135.74

SCAR FRKraus, Mari L36 2:04.19

26.79 30.93 28.9537.52

SCAR JRCornell, Emily B37 2:04.22

26.69 30.04 30.0837.41

SCAR FRMasterson, Ellie I38 2:04.23

27.12 32.03 29.1435.94

VT JRBeattie, Jessica M39 2:04.25

26.81 31.47 29.2936.68

FGCU SOHalmai, Petra40 2:04.34

26.36 31.58 31.0035.40

FGCU SREichhorn, Doris41 2:04.47

25.98 31.60 30.7836.11

VT SOMeilus, Emily V42 2:04.50

27.17 29.14 29.0339.16

GTCH SONugent, Celine E43 2:04.67

26.93 31.02 29.7636.96

FLOR FRZavaros, Rosie44 2:04.98

26.52 30.23 30.4237.81

SCAR SRShannahan, Katie M45 2:05.17

26.48 32.16 28.8737.66

FLOR JRConway, Madison A46 2:05.39

27.90 31.32 29.2036.97

FLOR FRBlack, Layla E47 2:05.67

27.70 32.40 31.2534.32

SCAR JRLingmann, Edith48 2:05.81

27.44 31.46 29.3637.55

AUB SOBellina, Jaden E49 2:05.83

26.45 32.07 29.8737.44

ECU SOBentin, Lise-Lotte50 2:05.98

26.18 30.80 31.1837.82
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VT SRRogers, Leah M51 2:06.10

26.31 31.84 28.9738.98

SCAR SRDelgado, Marissa S52 2:06.18

26.42 32.56 29.9237.28

GTCH FRWilliams, Nicole M53 2:06.25

27.40 33.20 30.3135.34

VT JRSiebrecht, Lara54 2:06.33

27.14 31.67 29.7437.78

AUB JRBoone, Annie A55 2:06.42

27.22 30.30 29.6839.22

SCAR FRDougherty, Kaelyn M56 2:06.50

27.15 31.12 30.7037.53

FLOR FRHatton, Eleanor M*57 2:06.55

28.27 31.46 30.1036.72

AUB SOJohnson, Jane T*57 2:06.55

26.60 33.28 30.1336.54

UNC SOBaker, Maddie W59 2:06.61

26.60 31.69 30.4537.87

SCAR SOOtten, Emma R60 2:06.66

26.12 31.11 29.6439.79

FSU SOZortea, Ana G61 2:06.75

26.46 31.38 31.8037.11

FGCU JRZeiger, Liz P*62 2:07.24

27.30 31.99 30.0937.86

BAMA SRYurchishin, Marian L*62 2:07.24

26.76 32.28 31.0737.13

FSU SOCarriger, Kile M*64 2:07.33

27.74 32.61 30.6836.30

VT JRCameron, Baillie P*64 2:07.33

27.73 32.33 30.7436.53

VT SOSheffield, Molly S66 2:07.34

26.82 31.58 31.0637.88

ECU FRMarstellar, Chelsea A67 2:07.57

27.29 31.41 30.7738.10

FLOR FRZweifel, Ellie I68 2:07.68

26.86 31.82 31.2637.74

SCAR SOSpence, Caroline G69 2:07.91

26.78 33.28 30.4437.41

FGCU JRSchienvar, Karin E*70 2:08.06

26.97 32.66 30.5437.89

VT JRJohnson, Annalee I*70 2:08.06

26.63 34.51 30.6236.30

BAMA SOUnderwood, Mallory A72 2:08.15

27.82 32.57 30.3837.38

ECU FRWasserman, Keren73 2:08.17

28.06 33.31 31.1935.61

FLOR SODeboer, Adrianna G74 2:08.27

28.20 33.37 30.0536.65

BAMA FRSzilvasi, Greta75 2:08.37

27.62 32.13 30.3338.29

AUB SOParker, Mcauley M76 2:09.01

27.72 34.28 31.1335.88

FLOR SORodriguez, Jessica77 2:09.03

27.86 33.40 31.1636.61

BAMA FRAllard, Marianne G78 2:09.39

27.80 33.14 30.8937.56

VT SOPape, Nicole A79 2:09.61

27.26 34.91 30.5936.85

FGCU FRWoellert, Brooke M80 2:09.66

28.61 32.36 31.2637.43

FGCU JRGlinecke, Emily M*81 2:10.00

27.96 34.88 30.7736.39

GTCH SRIlie, Florina*81 2:10.00

26.91 35.53 32.2035.36

VT JRScott, Erin G83 2:10.55

27.40 34.02 32.1836.95

FGCU SROppel, Nikki E84 2:10.77

28.57 34.02 29.7838.40

SCAR FRLee, Rachel A85 2:11.42

28.96 32.41 31.6338.42

GTCH SOShuford, Julia E86 2:11.48

28.08 35.77 30.7836.85

FSU SOEnglish, Bella M87 2:11.72

28.32 36.08 30.7036.62

FGCU SREble, Kiley M88 2:13.25

27.09 33.28 32.5040.38

FLOR SOAslanidi, Katya G89 2:14.62

28.04 33.78 32.0940.71

ECU JRAustin, Kailey H90 2:14.94

30.02 35.02 32.5337.37

FGCU JRWhite, Lizzy A91 2:15.51

29.29 36.11 32.6137.50

FLOR FRZavaros, Mabel--- X2:01.14

25.25 29.78 28.9837.13

BAMA FRLiberto, Morgan S--- X2:05.26

27.25 29.99 29.6238.40

VT SRPesetti, Sydney E--- X2:05.26

25.77 30.83 29.6139.05

BAMA SOEligul, Sezin--- X2:07.36

26.87 31.08 30.1739.24

FLOR FRGuzman, Celi--- X2:07.72

26.61 31.20 29.2440.67

VT FRVos, Loulou--- X2:08.34

27.72 31.74 28.5340.35

BAMA SRMurray, Emma E--- X2:09.64

27.23 32.88 32.4437.09

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016^ Will Licon

GT: 1:42.79 2009 Gal Nevo

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GTCH SOPumputis, Caio R1 1:43.70 qB

22.71 26.13 25.4229.44

FLOR JRSanders, Grant L2 1:45.31 qB

22.55 26.24 25.9030.62

FLOR FRSmith, Kieran S3 1:45.52 qB

22.60 26.78 24.9331.21

VT SOTornqvist, Samuel4 1:46.48 qB

23.26 26.89 25.8030.53

FSU JRPolianski, Max I5 1:46.89 q

22.89 27.24 26.2430.52

AUB SRBrewer, Tommy J6 1:46.91 q

22.99 27.90 25.8730.15

BAMA SRBams, Laurent J7 1:46.97 q

22.23 26.31 26.7531.68

ECU FROsina, Marek8 1:47.42 q

23.67 26.99 25.9530.81

VT SRSzabo, Norbert9 1:47.61 q

22.97 26.64 26.5031.50

GTCH JRSlanschek, Tim M10 1:48.20 q

23.38 27.05 26.2131.56

FLOR SRBalogh, Brennan L11 1:48.47 q

23.54 26.95 26.4531.53

FLOR JRGuarente, Marco12 1:48.50 q

23.44 28.78 26.3929.89

FLOR SOGezmis, Erge C13 1:48.54 q

23.42 27.73 24.7732.62

FLOR FRCancel, Miguel A14 1:48.56 q

23.49 27.21 25.6632.20

SCAR JRKhoo, Lionel C15 1:48.88 q

23.46 27.51 27.0930.82

FSU SOHorrego, Julio A16 1:48.91 q

23.94 28.59 26.0730.31

FSU SOTelford, Ryan17 1:48.94 q

23.66 27.53 26.7031.05

FLOR SRLebed, Alex M*18 1:48.96 q

23.97 26.64 26.8431.51

BAMA FRPerera, Nicholas V*18 1:48.96 q

24.16 28.29 25.8730.64

FSU JRLoock, Rudo20 1:49.22 q

23.80 27.79 26.1331.50

FLOR FRHillis, Dillon W21 1:49.30 q

23.82 27.58 26.3231.58

AUB FRDavis, Brogan C22 1:49.57 q

23.37 27.44 26.6932.07

AUB SRBallard, Foster W23 1:49.63 q

23.67 28.05 26.2231.69

VT JRShi, Simon X24 1:50.46 q

23.49 28.59 27.2231.16

SCAR SRSmith, Jack C25 1:50.47 q

23.80 28.69 27.3430.64

SCAR JRLiu, Kevin H26 1:50.78 q

23.13 26.57 27.5533.53

BAMA SOBurris, Michael S27 1:50.83 q

24.26 28.85 26.5631.16

ECU SRTaylor, Tristan T28 1:50.88 q

24.67 27.80 26.1532.26

FLOR SRPalazzo, Ross D29 1:50.90 q

24.36 28.71 26.6731.16

ECU JRAndersen, Magnus S30 1:50.95 q

23.67 27.31 26.4933.48

VT SRWorkman, Sean C31 1:51.01

24.26 27.23 26.1633.36

VT FRMyburgh, Keith M32 1:51.32

23.83 28.19 26.7832.52

FLOR SRWu, Stanley33 1:51.54

24.19 28.80 26.7231.83
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VT SODoyle, Connor P34 1:51.67

24.35 27.93 26.9832.41

SCAR FRFenwick, Ben C35 1:51.76

23.94 29.13 26.6132.08

GTCH FRDoan, Tanner T36 1:52.06

23.80 27.99 27.5432.73

AUB SORowe, Spencer H37 1:52.22

23.80 29.29 27.7431.39

SCAR FRGariepy, Mitchell C38 1:52.48

22.95 30.16 28.1431.23

BAMA JRMaas, Kyle P39 1:52.62

24.57 28.31 27.1232.62

BAMA SRArseneau, Christian M40 1:52.69

23.74 28.23 28.4832.24

VT JRCarroll, Hassler L41 1:53.07

24.30 29.02 26.3433.41

UNC FRRauch, Jacob G42 1:53.09

24.48 27.71 27.3833.52

BAMA FRShelstad, John P43 1:53.18

24.27 28.36 27.8332.72

UNC SRSellers, Austin M44 1:53.59

24.14 29.00 28.2632.19

BAMA SOTretyakov, Andrey D45 1:53.70

23.85 29.90 27.9831.97

AUB JRCrossland, David46 1:53.77

23.38 27.17 28.1135.11

FLOR JRBray, Chandler W47 1:53.78

25.34 30.89 27.9629.59

UNC SOHill, Tyler S48 1:53.92

23.61 28.31 27.9034.10

GTCH SOYang, Jonathan K49 1:54.00

24.06 29.20 27.4233.32

GTCH FRMunoz, Gabriel50 1:54.14

23.64 29.19 27.9733.34

FSU SOSeith, Jackson C51 1:54.35

24.52 30.03 28.1231.68

FSU FRStadler, Nate W52 1:54.57

24.62 28.40 26.9434.61

FSU FRHall, Dillon L53 1:54.75

24.24 28.65 28.9432.92

ECU SOGingher, Benjamin J*54 1:55.06

24.18 30.44 28.3332.11

AUB JRLamb, Stetson*54 1:55.06

24.91 30.39 27.6532.11

VT FRHicks, Ben C56 1:55.66

24.79 28.14 28.3834.35

BAMA SOMiksi, Richard57 1:57.13

24.46 31.51 28.8432.32

AUB FRMerkle, Brooks B58 1:57.41

24.61 31.49 28.4632.85

GTCH SRPortillo, JP E59 1:57.67

25.08 29.90 29.4133.28

SCAR JRGoldfaden, Itay60 1:58.88

23.23 29.59 33.1132.95

GTCH SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H61 1:59.27

25.36 29.60 29.1435.17

SCAR FRSchroering, Grayson S62 1:59.59

25.54 30.92 30.7132.42

VT FREichberg, Dylan A--- X1:52.81

23.89 27.82 27.9433.16

FLOR JRSilver, Tyler A--- X1:53.39

24.03 27.57 27.0234.77

BAMA SOKennedy-Till, Max H--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

27.29 30.40 28.3935.98

AUB JRLong, Bryar--- SCR

FSU FRBastian, Izaak Z--- SCR

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016^ Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.74

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AUB JRFisch, Claire A1 22.15 qB

UNC FRCountie, Grace K2 22.50 qB

BAMA FRAntoniou, Kalia3 22.54 qB

SCAR JRLappin, Christina M4 22.57 qB

AUB JRMeynen, Julie5 22.60 qB

UNC JRBauer, Brooke E6 22.62 qB

FSU FRAlnek, Kertu L7 22.64 qB

UNC SRBoyer, Kate M8 22.69 qB

BAMA SOMolnar, Flora9 22.73 qB

FLOR JRGarofalo, Isabella D10 22.76 qB

FLOR JRDressel, Sherridon L*11 22.78 q

FGCU SRRedding, Gracie C*11 22.78 q

FSU SOTerebo, Emma13 22.80 q

GTCH SRWang, Iris14 22.83 q

AUB SRTetzloff, Alyssa P15 22.91 q

UNC SOSmith, Maddie R16 22.93 q

FLOR JRBall, Emma17 22.94 q

FSU SRJohnston, Leila E18 22.95 q

FGCU SOMoynihan, Rebecca E19 22.99 q

FLOR SOHillis, Gabrielle B20 23.01 q

FSU JRBlank, Nika21 23.09 q

ECU JRJohnson, Catherine E22 23.14 q

UNC FRLowe, Heidi D23 23.20 q

FSU SOOlsen, Elise24 23.26 q

FSU FRJensen, Laura G*25 23.27 q

BAMA SRHelm, Sarah K*25 23.27 q

VT SOAndrusin, Abigail J27 23.28 q

VT FRLandon, Anna G28 23.31 q

AUB JRClevenger, Robyn N29 23.32 q

FGCU FRCzarnecka, Wiktoria30 23.34 q

FLOR JRDambacher, Kelsey N31 23.38

FGCU SRBurdge, Hannah M32 23.41

BAMA SOKullmann, Leonie M33 23.42

BAMA SRBeene, Caroline L34 23.43

BAMA JRSouther, Lexi D35 23.45

BAMA JRSurrency, Allie K36 23.46

FSU FRWomer, Hannah C37 23.47

AUB JRPorter, Camille C38 23.51

VT JRPurcell, Kayla39 23.54

BAMA SRKelsoe, Katie K40 23.56

FLOR JRBindi, Tori E41 23.57

AUB JRJett, Sierra K42 23.61

FSU FRMcDonald, Maddie C*43 23.63

VT FRLarson, Abby R*43 23.63

VT SRGriggs, Danielle M45 23.66

FSU JRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E46 23.68

FSU FRHew, Lauren E47 23.71

AUB FRWeakley, Regan G*48 23.72

GTCH SOPaschal, Allie L*48 23.72

FSU SRIngram, Fabiana J*50 23.73

FGCU SREichhorn, Doris*50 23.73

BAMA FRGraham, Emily M52 23.74

BAMA SOEligul, Sezin53 23.75

VT FRSlayton, Alex A54 23.79

SCAR FRAkbay, Ayris S55 23.85

UNC SOCole, Emma G56 23.86

VT FRHauser, Jennifer M57 23.87

AUB SOCimino, Sarah Margaret M*58 23.90

SCAR FRWalker, Emma C*58 23.90

SCAR SODoennebrink, Danielle E60 23.96

GTCH SONugent, Celine E61 23.98

BAMA SOReed, Maria D62 23.99

UNC SRMack, Andi M63 24.00

SCAR FRGrant, Sammie I64 24.05

GTCH SRBranton, Laura E65 24.06

BAMA SOWong, Kaila T*66 24.08

FSU SOCohen, Madeline F*66 24.08

FGCU JRSchienvar, Karin E68 24.09

SCAR JRGerlock, Hannah M*69 24.10

ECU FRSchoonhagen, Emily G*69 24.10

UNC SOPerrotta, Brooke G71 24.12

GTCH FRWilliams, Jami M72 24.15

GTCH SRGilbert, Sara A*73 24.16

SCAR JRLingmann, Edith*73 24.16

SCAR FRStyer, Ryann M75 24.25

GTCH SOMauldin, Grace E*76 24.30

FGCU FRFischer, Kellie D*76 24.30

ECU FRPalandro, Randi L78 24.32

AUB SOParker, Mcauley M79 24.34

FGCU FRFilo, Joslyn S80 24.35

VT JRScott, Erin G81 24.36

FSU FRGreer, Klaudia G82 24.37

ECU JRMcNeill, Sophie E83 24.39

VT SRRogers, Leah M84 24.40

FSU SOZortea, Ana G85 24.53

VT SOSigmon, Heather E86 24.57

ECU FRDupree, Mary Alice A87 24.60

VT FRAtkins, Maya L88 24.61

GTCH JRMiller, Chloe G89 24.66

AUB SRMoney, Katie M*90 24.67

FGCU SREble, Kiley M*90 24.67

BAMA SRRaicik, Nicole A92 24.77

ECU FRDespres, Morgan K93 24.80

FGCU FRSchienvar, Meghan M94 24.83

GTCH JRLee, Caroline R95 24.84
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SCAR SOHillmeyer, Savannah R96 24.90

FLOR SODeboer, Adrianna G97 24.91

FGCU JRFry, Cassidy M98 24.96

BAMA SOVan Buskirk, Tori M99 25.19

VT JRWilding, Hannah E100 25.38

SCAR JRMenendez Nava, Ana101 25.39

BAMA FRBerry, Makenna L102 25.43

FGCU JRJean, Madison T*103 25.52

ECU SRHensley, Lauren A*103 25.52

FSU SOEnglish, Bella M105 25.65

FGCU FRShimek, Madison L106 25.81

BAMA FRCullen, Julia S107 25.84

FSU SOTyle, Madi R108 26.38

FGCU SRManganiello, Lindsay E109 26.44

FGCU FRWilliams, Taylor R110 26.73

VT JRDe Jager, Caroline D111 30.73

FLOR FRBalbuena, Kirschtine O--- X23.26

AUB SOHarris, Jewels A--- X23.52

GTCH SRBest, Lila C--- X23.70

FLOR FRPearl, Vanessa A--- X23.74

FLOR JRHatch, Jillian N--- X23.76

AUB SRMcKernan, Shannon E--- X23.80

BAMA FRVoelkerding, Ashley R--- X24.14

FLOR FRGuzman, Celi--- X24.15

GTCH JRWallace, Lindsay M--- X24.20

UNC SOBaker, Maddie W--- X24.73

SCAR FRScheider, Emma K--- X25.41

AUB JRMerritt, Jessica M--- NS

VT SOVereb, Joelle K--- SCR

AUB SRDunn, Lauren--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016^ Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A19.00

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAMA SRHoward, Robert C1 19.41 qB

BAMA JRWaddell, Zane2 19.45 qB

FSU SRPisani, Will J3 19.46 qB

GTCH SOMiles, Corben J4 19.73 qB

FSU SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K5 19.74 qB

FLOR JRRooney, Maxime P6 19.77 qB

VT SRHo, Ian Y7 19.80 qB

FSU SRMuratovic, Emir8 19.92 qB

FLOR FRDavis, Will9 19.99 q

FSU FRKsiazek, Kuba A10 20.00 q

AUB JRGrassi, Santiago11 20.04 q

FLOR SRMain, Bayley H12 20.09 q

GTCH SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q*13 20.10 q

FSU FRDeryk, Cooper J*13 20.10 q

BAMA SODiSette, Sam H15 20.15 q

UNC SOJiang, Alvin P16 20.19 q

GTCH SOFerraro, Christian17 20.20 q

FLOR FRStokowski, Kacper A18 20.22 q

FSU FRMcCusker, Max C19 20.24 q

FSU FRBastian, Izaak Z*20 20.27 q

VT SRLamparella, Jake R*20 20.27 q

Swim-Off Required

ECU SRErdmann, Gavin T22 20.28 q

GTCH FRLim, Daniel*23 20.29 q

FSU JRAlaniz, Griffin K*23 20.29 q

FLOR SRMargotti, Christoph25 20.30 q

VT JRHerbert, David M26 20.33 q

FSU SRVann, John D*27 20.35 q

SCAR SRTosh, Caleb J*27 20.35 q

SCAR FRDelaney, Dylan D29 20.37 q

ECU FRHinderup, Eric30 20.39 q

UNC FRBurhans, Tucker F*31 20.40

VT SOHallock, Thomas J*31 20.40

Swim-Off Required

BAMA SRAuerbach, Knox W33 20.47

FLOR FRDavis, Isaac I34 20.49

FSU JRStefanik, Vladimir35 20.50

AUB SRMcCloskey, Liam M36 20.52

ECU SRMartins Dos Santos, Victor*37 20.54

FLOR SRSzaranek, Jack*37 20.54

UNC FRCoan, Eli P39 20.55

FSU SOLavotha, Oszkar P40 20.59

GTCH SODaniel, Austin C41 20.60

VT FRClaesson, Henry A42 20.62

FLOR JRMahaffey, Dakota W43 20.66

BAMA FRStogner, Colton J44 20.70

UNC FRSungalia, Tomas*45 20.73

VT JRBoyd, Aaron Z*45 20.73

AUB SOHeinzel, Thomas J47 20.77

BAMA SOBlake, Jack J48 20.80

UNC FRSmith, Sterling G49 20.82

UNC JRBrocato, Greg V50 20.84

FSU SOJones, Gavin P*51 20.88

VT SOHines, Alex C*51 20.88

VT SROutlaw, Chris T*51 20.88

AUB FRYish, Matthew C54 20.89

SCAR FRCostin, Phil D55 20.90

FLOR JRToth, Viktor56 20.93

AUB JRUpchurch, Owen O57 20.94

UNC SOMessenger, Jack J58 20.95

AUB SROttomeyer, Grady W*59 20.96

GTCH JRPastel, Aidan C*59 20.96

SCAR JRRose, Justin S61 20.98

FLOR SOStange, Marty C62 21.01

VT SORich, Justin R63 21.02

UNC JRHeise, Andrew W*64 21.06

GTCH SOMurray, Jeffrey A*64 21.06

UNC SOAbaliksta, Valdas66 21.08

AUB FRBaczek, Stevos N67 21.09

AUB SOOverbeek, Cade C68 21.10

FLOR FRDepassier, Jorge A*69 21.13

GTCH FRBarone, Kyle B*69 21.13

SCAR FRWalton, Nathan E71 21.15

FLOR JRBaqlah, Khader G72 21.18

AUB FRPedroso, Thomas73 21.19

UNC SRLoomis, Nick R74 21.21

BAMA FRShelstad, John P75 21.22

FSU FRGijsendorfer, Charlie E76 21.29

ECU SRPofahl, Trey E77 21.32

ECU FRNannucci, Pietro78 21.33

AUB FRSztolcman, Christian M79 21.36

UNC SOSchroeder, Hans A80 21.43

SCAR FRWade, Alex C81 21.45

AUB SRBallard, Foster W82 21.46

GTCH SOVater, Jonathan D83 21.51

GTCH SOZhi, Albert84 21.53

VT FRDoss, Brennen C85 21.55

GTCH SOYang, Jonathan K86 21.63

ECU SOBarden, Benjamin K87 21.65

GTCH FRBranscombe, Tyler G88 21.69

UNC SOManchester, Cole R89 21.71

UNC SOKoenigsperger, Daniel M*90 21.72

ECU SRBarnhill, Kelly K*90 21.72

FSU FRDiMatteo, Kyle E92 21.73

FSU SOSeith, Jackson C93 21.83

SCAR FREpler, Robbie J94 21.90

ECU FRPigg, Hunter R95 21.99

BAMA SOAuerbach, Cade E96 22.01

BAMA FRDixon, Alec S97 22.26

GTCH SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H98 22.35

BAMA JREssary, Tristan B99 23.04

BAMA FRLeader, Billy M100 23.05

BAMA SOLenzmeier, Josh T101 26.38

BAMA SOKennedy-Till, Max H102 29.31

BAMA SRBams, Laurent J--- X20.46

BAMA FRWalker, Spencer A--- X21.17

FLOR FRHillis, Dillon W--- X21.29

GTCH JRHering, Clay M--- X21.31

AUB SOGinieczki, Christian B--- X21.36

UNC FRRauch, Jacob G--- X21.37

UNC SRCusick, Patrick T--- X21.58

GTCH FRJacobs, Daniel A--- X21.96

GTCH SRPortillo, JP E--- X22.16

GTCH FRMunoz, Gabriel--- NS

FLOR SRHeath, Grady W--- NS

SCAR JRLiu, Kevin H--- SCR

FSU SORhoads, Paxton M--- SCR

 
#108  Men 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Pool: 18.20 2016^ Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A19.00

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

VT SRLamparella, Jake R1 20.03

VT SOHallock, Thomas J*2 20.27

FSU FRBastian, Izaak Z*2 20.27

UNC FRBurhans, Tucker F4 20.58



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:53 PM  11/15/2018  Page 8

2018 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results
 
#203  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Pool: 4:30.81 2016^ Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.98 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:36.30

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ECU FRStott, Shannon1 5:01.10

26.90 29.99 30.9530.47

30.62 30.70 30.54 30.39

30.56 29.98

 
#218  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 43.84 2015^ Tom Shields

GT: 46.25 2017 Ben Southern

A45.24

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ECU JRSantos, Gus G1 46.19 B

21.27 24.92

 
#236  Men 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Pool: 1:48.12 2016^ Will Licon

GT: 1:53.08 2017 Moises Loschi

A1:52.94

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ECU SOArentewicz, Jacek J1 1:56.78 B

25.79 28.99 31.9130.09

 
#237  Women 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 1:50.61 2016^ Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.47 2017 Laura Branton

A1:53.48

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FSU SOCoughlin, Kara M1 2:08.72

28.75 32.71 34.4232.84


